
Time Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May Saturday 11th May

Am Exam (9am) Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

9am Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

10am Normal Lessons Normal Lessons GCSE Exam

11.15am Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Biology Revision Revision Session

12.15pm Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Biology revision

PM Exam (1.15pm) Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

1.15pm Normal Lessons Normal Lessons English Lit Revision

2.15pm Normal Lessons RE Revision English Lit Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) Normal Lessons RE Revision Media Studies Revision

Time Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May Saturday 18th May

Am Exam (9am)

9am

10am

11.15am Media Studies Revision Business Studies Revision Computer Science Revision RE Revision Geography Revision

12.15pm Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

PM Exam (1.15pm)

1.15pm

2.15pm French Revision History Revision Maths Revision English Lit Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) French Revision Computer Science Revision Maths Revision Chemistry Revision

Time Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May Saturday 25th May

Am Exam (9am) No Morning Exam

9am

10am

11.15am Media Studies Revision Computer Science Revision PE Revision

12.15pm Lunch Lunch Lunch French Revision

PM Exam (1.15pm) No Afternoon Exam No Afternoon Exam

1.15pm

2.15pm English Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) Physics Revision English Revision

Time Monday 27th May Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May Thursday 30th May Friday 31st May Saturday 1st June

Time Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June Saturday 8th June

Am Exam (9am) No Morning Exam

9am

10am

11.15am PE Revision History Revision Business Studies Revision Biology Revision

12.15pm Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

PM Exam (1.15pm)

1.15pm

2.15pm English Language Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) Spanish Revision Geography Revision English Language Revision

Time Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June Saturday 15th June

Am Exam (9am) No Morning Exam

9am

10am

11.15am Creative Imedia + Spanish Revision Further Maths Revision Physics Revision

12.15pm Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

PM Exam (1.15pm)

1.15pm

2.15pm Chemistry Revision Geography Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) Chemistry Revision Geography + Physics Revision Yr11 Leavers Service

Time Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June Saturday 22nd June

Am Exam (9am) No Morning Exam

9am

10am

11.15am Music Revision

12.15pm Lunch Lunch

PM Exam (1.15pm) No Afternoon Exam

1.15pm

2.15pm DT Revision

3.30pm (Afterschool) DT Revision Further Maths Revision

Time Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June Saturday 29th June

Am Exam (9am)

9am

10am

11.15am

12.15pm

PM Exam (1.15pm)

1.15pm

2.15pm

3.30pm (Afterschool)
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Music Revision

Maths Revision

Biology Exam

Physics Exam

Contigency Day

Geography Exam

Polish ExamFurther Maths Exam

St Michael's 6th Form Induction                                                                                                                                 

Contigency day

Maths Exam  Spanish Exam Geography Exam English  Language Exam

PE Revision

Media Studies Revision

Engish Lit Exam

Media Studies Exam Computer Science Exam PE Exam

French ExamEnglish Language Exam

Bank Holiday

English Lit Exam French Exam History Exam Maths Exam

Physics Exam

Chemistry Exam

Media Studies Exam Business Studies Exam

History ExamPE Exam Contingency afternoon

Music Exam Polish Exam

DT Exam Further Maths Exam

Biology Exam

Business Studies Exam

Computer Science Exam RE Exam Geography Exam

Timetable for Half Term to be confirmed
HALF TERM

Creative Imedia, Spanish Exams

Maths Exam Chemistry Exam

RE Exam

Italian Exam


